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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Guilianna Fiorillo1453
Airborne

9.600 9.575 9.7259.300 38.200
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Aarti Sant1491
Airborne

9.625 9.650 9.1009.250 37.625
1 1 5 4 2 

2 

Sade Muessel1479
Gymnastics Zone

9.475 9.200 9.0509.600 37.325
4 5 1 5T 3 

3 

Makenzie Madsen1478
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 8.850 9.3509.225 36.975
3 7 6 2 4 

4 

Ava Valone1501
Titans

9.325 8.550 9.0509.475 36.400
6 10 2 5T 5 

5 

Mya Jones1463
Airborne

9.175 9.400 9.2008.550 36.325
7 3 10 3 6 

6 

Brynna Cohee1447
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 8.250 8.9259.450 35.975
5 11 3 9 7 

7 

Coralea Wright1505
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.250 8.9508.675 35.950
9 4 9 8 8 

8 

Tanisha Kholiya1466
Airborne

8.825 8.950 8.8509.075 35.700
10 6 7 10 9 

9 

Audrey Cheng1445
American

8.750 8.800 8.7758.900 35.225
11 8 8 11 10 

10 

Jennifer Quintero1490
North Bay

9.100 8.750 9.0008.050 34.900
8 9 11 7 11 

11 
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